Page: 1 of 20

Precinct

County

Jackson County
Michigan
City of Jackson, Ward 1,

Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

Registered
Voters

1,902

2,076

1,926

1,565

903

1,769

1,357

1,592

1,351

1,378

813

1,274

1,238

Cards Cast

238

290

236

163

75

274

239

184

214

348

59

145

85

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

238

290

236

163

75

274

239

184

214

348

59

145

Statement of Votes Cast

Jackson County, Michigan

% Turnout

12.51%

13.97%

12.25%

10.42%

831%

15.49%

17.61%

11.56%

15.84%

25.25%

7.26%

11.38%

6.87%

General Election

November 02, 2021

OFFICIAL RESULTS

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM



Page: 2 of 20
Precinct
City of Jackson, Ward 6,

Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 3

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Liberty Township, Precincts 1
&2

Norvell Township, Precincts 1
&2

Rives Township, Precincts 1
&2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,333

1,565

1,577

2,107

1,463

2,590

791

1,639

449

199

2,413

35,270

35,270

Cards Cast

487

337

467

352

327

647

113

330

107

27

441

6,185

6,185

Voters Cast

487

337

467

352

327

647

113

330

107

27

441

6,185

% Turnout

36.53%

21.53%

29.61%

16.71%

22.35%

24.98%

14.29%

20.13%

23.83%

13.57%

18.28%

17.54%

N/A

N/A
17.54%
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City of Jackson Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 3

Times Cast

238

290

236

163

75

274

239

184

214

348

59

145

85

487

337

467

Registered
Voters

1,902

2,076

1,926

1,565

903

1,769

1,357

1,592

1,351

1,378

813

1,274

1,238

1,333

1,565

1,577

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 3

Daniel J. Mahoney

181

257

110

94

32

109

99

80

108

164

43

90

44

233

177

256

John Wilson

56

28

125

69

43

163

139

104

106

182

16

53

40

251

160

210

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Total Votes

237

285

235

163

75

272

238

184

214

346

59

143

84

484

337

466
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 3

Unresolved

Write-In

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM
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Jackson County Michigan - 3841 23,619 Jackson County Michigan - 2,077 1,745 3,822
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 3,841 23,619 County - Total 2,077 1,745 3,822
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Jackson County Michigan - 8
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 8
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City of Jackson Council Member 1st Ward (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

238

290

528

528

Registered
Voters

1,902

2,076

3,978

3,978

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dena Morgan

97

129

226

226

Arlene Robinson

129

156

285

285

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Total Votes

226

285

511

511
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM
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City of Jackson Council Member 3rd Ward (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

75

274

239

588

588

Registered
Voters

903

1,769

1,357

4,029

4,029

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Caleb Blondke

27

103

106

236

236

Angelita Gunn

39

154

118

311

311

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Total Votes

257

224

547

547
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM
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City of Jackson Council Member 5th Ward (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

59

145

85

289

289

Registered
Voters

813

1,274

1,238

3,325

3,325

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Karen Bunnell

28

90

58

176

176

Total Votes

114

75

228

228

Peter Carl Bormuth
Qualified Write In

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

24

17

52

52
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11

11

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM
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Waterloo Township Millage Increase Proposal Police Protection Services (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

441

441

441

Registered
Voters

2,413

2,413

2,413

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

227

227

227

No

211

211

211

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Total Votes

438

438

438
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Waterloo Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM



Page: 15 of 20

Columbia School District Sinking Fund Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Liberty Township, Precincts 1
&2

Norvell Township, Precincts 1
&2

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

352

327

647

113

330

1,769

1,769

Registered
Voters

2,107

1,463

2,590

782

1,639

8,581

8,581

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Liberty Township, Precincts 1
&2

Norvell Township, Precincts 1
&2

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

200

167

373

62

149

951

951

No

150

160

273

51

181

815

815

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Total Votes

350

327

646

113

330

1,766

1,766
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Liberty Township, Precincts 1
&2

Norvell Township, Precincts 1
&2

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM



Page: 17 of 20

Leslie Public Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Rives Township, Precincts 1
&2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

107

27

134

134

Registered
Voters

449

199

648

648

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Rives Township, Precincts 1
&2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

60

14

74

74

No

47

13

60

60

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Total Votes

107

27

134

134
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Rives Township, Precincts 1
&2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM
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North Adams-Jerome Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

3 °
G 9
b g .,
4} 2 9
o) < %)
Precinct E 22 Precinct 9 2
County County
Jackson County Michigan Jackson County Michigan
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 0 9 Liberty Township, Precincts 1 0
&2 &2
Jackson County Michigan - 0 9 Jackson County Michigan - 0
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 0 9 County - Total 0

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Total Votes
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Liberty Township, Precincts 1
&2

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM



