Page: 1 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Jackson County, Michigan November 02, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Jackson County Michigan				
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	1,902	238	238	12.51%
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	2,076	290	290	13.97%
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 1	1,926	236	236	12.25%
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 2	1,565	163	163	10.42%
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	903	75	75	8.31%
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	1,769	274	274	15.49%
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	1,357	239	239	17.61%
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 1	1,592	184	184	11.56%
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 2	1,351	214	214	15.84%
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 3	1,378	348	348	25.25%
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	813	59	59	7.26%
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	1,274	145	145	11.38%
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	1,238	85	85	6.87%

Page: 2 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

1 age. 2 01 20				
Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 1	1,333	487	487	36.53%
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 2	1,565	337	337	21.53%
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 3	1,577	467	467	29.61%
Columbia Township, Precinct 1	2,107	352	352	16.71%
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	1,463	327	327	22.35%
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	2,590	647	647	24.98%
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	791	113	113	14.29%
Norvell Township, Precincts 1 & 2	1,639	330	330	20.13%
Rives Township, Precincts 1 & 2	449	107	107	23.83%
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1	199	27	27	13.57%
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1	2,413	441	441	18.28%
Jackson County Michigan - Total	35,270	6,185	6,185	17.54%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	35,270	6,185	6,185	17.54%

Page: 3 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

City of Jackson Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	238	1,902
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	290	2,076
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 1	236	1,926
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 2	163	1,565
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	75	903
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	274	1,769
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	239	1,357
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 1	184	1,592
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 2	214	1,351
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 3	348	1,378
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	59	813
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	145	1,274
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	85	1,238
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 1	487	1,333
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 2	337	1,565
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 3	467	1,577

Precinct	Daniel J. Mahoney	John Wilson	Total Votes
County			
Jackson County Michigan			
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	181	56	237
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	257	28	285
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 1	110	125	235
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 2	94	69	163
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	32	43	75
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	109	163	272
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	99	139	238
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 1	80	104	184
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 2	108	106	214
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 3	164	182	346
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	43	16	59
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	90	53	143
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	44	40	84
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 1	233	251	484
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 2	177	160	337
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 3	256	210	466

Page: 4 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	0
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	1
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 1	1
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 2	0
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	0
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	1
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	0
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 1	0
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 2	0
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 3	2
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	0
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	1
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	0
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 1	2
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 2	0
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 3	0

Page: 5 of 20

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Jackson County Michigan - Total	3,841	23,619
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	3,841	23,619

			11/5/2021 3:	01:53 PM
Precinct	Daniel J. Mahoney	John Wilson	Total Votes	
Jackson County Michigan - Total	2,077	1,745	3,822	
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	
County - Total	2,077	1,745	3,822	

Page: 6 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Unresolved Write-In
8
0
0
8

Page: 7 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

City of Jackson Council Member 1st Ward (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	238	1,902
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	290	2,076
Jackson County Michigan - Total	528	3,978
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	528	3,978

Precinct	Dena Morgan	Arlene Robinson	Total Votes
County			
Jackson County Michigan			
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	97	129	226
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	129	156	285
Jackson County Michigan - Total	226	285	511
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	226	285	511

Page: 8 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	0
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	2
Jackson County Michigan - Total	2
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	2

Page: 9 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

City of Jackson Council Member 3rd Ward (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	75	903
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	274	1,769
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	239	1,357
Jackson County Michigan - Total	588	4,029
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	588	4,029

Precinct	Caleb Blondke	Angelita Gunn	Total Votes
County			
Jackson County Michigan			
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	27	39	66
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	103	154	257
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	106	118	224
Jackson County Michigan - Total	236	311	547
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	236	311	547

Page: 10 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	1
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	5
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	2
Jackson County Michigan - Total	8
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	8

Page: 11 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

City of Jackson Council Member 5th Ward (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	59	813
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	145	1,274
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	85	1,238
Jackson County Michigan - Total	289	3,325
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	289	3,325

Precinct	Karen Bunnell		Total Votes	Peter Carl Bormuth Qualified Write In	
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	28		39	11	
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	90		114	24	
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	58		75	17	
Jackson County Michigan - Total	176		228	52	
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0	
County - Total	176		228	52	

Page: 12 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	6
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	5
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	11
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	11

Page: 13 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Waterloo Township Millage Increase Proposal Police Protection Services (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1	441	2,413
Jackson County Michigan - Total	441	2,413
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	441	2,413

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
County			
Jackson County Michigan			
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1	227	211	438
Jackson County Michigan - Total	227	211	438
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	227	211	438

Page: 14 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Waterloo Township, Precinct 1	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 15 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Columbia School District Sinking Fund Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Columbia Township, Precinct 1	352	2,107
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	327	1,463
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	647	2,590
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	113	782
Norvell Township, Precincts 1 & 2	330	1,639
Jackson County Michigan - Total	1,769	8,581
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,769	8,581

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	Total Votes
County			
Jackson County Michigan			
Columbia Township, Precinct 1	200	150	350
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	167	160	327
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	373	273	646
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	62	51	113
Norvell Township, Precincts 1 & 2	149	181	330
Jackson County Michigan - Total	951	815	1,766
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	951	815	1,766

Page: 16 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Columbia Township, Precinct 1	0
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	0
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	0
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	0
Norvell Township, Precincts 1 & 2	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 17 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Leslie Public Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Rives Township, Precincts 1 & 2	107	449
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1	27	199
Jackson County Michigan - Total	134	648
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	134	648

Precinct	Yes	O N	Total Votes
County			
Jackson County Michigan			
Rives Township, Precincts 1 & 2	60	47	107
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1	14	13	27
Jackson County Michigan - Total	74	60	134
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	74	60	134

Page: 18 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Rives Township, Precincts 1 & 2	0
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 19 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

North Adams-Jerome Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	0	9
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0	9
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	0	9

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	Total Votes
County			
Jackson County Michigan			
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	0	0	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0	0	0
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	0	0	0

Page: 20 of 20 11/5/2021 3:01:53 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0